
KAJ Goju Ryu Seiwakai Australia - 

Seiwakai Australia Sydney and Brisbane Dojo&#039;s would like this
opportunity to thank all students for their Patronage for 2015 and look forward
to seeing you all in early 2016	
Activities
Posted by: glenn
Posted on : 2015/12/2 15:59:45

Seiwakai Australia Sydney and Brisbane Dojo's would like this opportunity to thank all students for
their Patronage for 2015 and look forward to seeing you all in early 2016		
Dojo	Last Training 2015	First Training for 2016
NSW		
Glebe	Monday, 21 December 2015	Monday, 11 January 2016
Glebe Beginners	Thursday, 17 December 2015	Thursday, 14 January 2016
Croydon	Wednesday, 16 December 2015	Monday, 1 February 2016
Bexley North	Thursday, 17 December 2015	Tuesday, 2 February 2016
Fairfield	Friday, 18 December 2015	Wednesday, 3 February 2016
Rosemeadow	Wednesday, 16 December 2015	Tuesday, 2 February 2016
St Helens Park	Friday, 18 December 2015	Monday, 1 February 2016
Elderslie	Thursday, 17 December 2015	Monday, 1 February 2016
Camden	Wednesday, 16 December 2015	Wednesday, 3 February 2016
Penrith	Thursday, 17 December 2015	Tuesday, 2 February 2016
QLD		
Capalaba	Thursday, 17 December 2015	Tuesday, 2 February 2016
Tudor Park	Tuesday, 15 December 2015	Tuesday, 19 January 2016
Shailer Park	Thursday, 17 December 2015	Thursday, 21 January 2016
Bald Hills	Wednesday, 16 December 2015	Wednesday, 13 January 2016
Morningside	Thursday, 17 December 2015	Thursday, 21 January 2016
Annerley	Wednesday, 16 December 2015	Monday, 11 January 2016
Norman Park	Thursday, 17 December 2015	Thursday, 21 January 2016
Wilston	Monday, 14 December 2015	Monday, 11 January 2016
Gold Coast	Wednesday, 16 December 2015	Wednesday, 6 January 2016
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